Row Labels

Chemical Exposure

Chemical Reaction Dmg to Pool-Work
Dog Losses

Fire

IMPROPER PROCEDURES/TRAINING
Pool drainage damaged pooi

SLIP AND FALL

Water OQverflow

Grand Total

Count of Claim Number
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46,389.80
198,283.43
4,949.00
20,180.00
24,440.32
4,621.84
1,500.00
102,622.15
402,986.54



