Row Labels Count of Claim Number		Sum of Total incurred	
Chemical Exposure	A	\$	46,389.80
•	47	\$	198,283. 43
Chemical Reaction Drng to Pool-Work	12	Ś	4,949.00
Dog Losses	1	\$	20,180.00
Fire	2	\$	24,440.32
IMPROPER PROCEDURES/TRAINING	7	ć	4,621.84
Pool drainage damaged pool	1	Ģ	1,500.00
SLIP AND FALL	1		102,622.15
Water Overflow	13		The second of physical program and the second of the secon
Grand Total	41	. .	402,986.54

•